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Port Authority ®  Long Sleeve Easy Care Shirt. S608

This comfortable wash-and-wear shirt is indispensable
for the workday. Wrinkle resistance makes this shirt a
cut above the competition so you and your staff can be,
too.

4.5-ounce, 55/45 cotton/poly
Button-down collar
Dyed- to-match buttons
Left chest pocket
Box back pleat
Adjustable cuffs

Adult Siz es: XS-6XL

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

Port Authority ®  Poly-Charcoal Blend Pique Polo. K497

Exceptionally comfortable, this polo has a UPF rating of
50 to resist UV rays and wicks moisture so you stay dry
and comfortable all day long.

4.1-ounce, 100% polyester
UPF rating of 50
Double-needle stitching throughout
Flat knit collar
3-button placket
Dyed- to-match buttons
Open hem sleeves
Side vents

Adult Siz es: XS-4XL

AVAILABLE
COLORS:



Port & Company ®  -  Long Sleeve Value Denim Shirt.
SP10

With sturdy construction, a generous cut and soft
garment washing, our Value Denim Shirt won't stretch
your budget.

6.5-ounce, 100% cotton
Double-needle stitching throughout
Button-down collar
Horn- tone buttons
Left chest pocket
Button- through sleeve plackets
Adjustable cuffs
Shirttail hem
Due to special finishing process, colors may
vary.

Adult Siz es: XS-6XL

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

Hanes®  -  Tagless®  100% Cotton T-Shirt. 5250

6-ounce, 100% ComfortSoft®  cotton 
Tagless label
Double-needle coverseamed crewneck
Lay- flat collar
Shoulder- to-shoulder taping
Double-needle sleeves and hem.

Adult Siz es: S-3XL

AVAILABLE
COLORS:



Port & Company ®  -  Six-Panel Twill Cap. CP80

It's no wonder this is one of our best-selling caps.
Buckram lining not only makes for easy embroidery, but
also ensures a classic shape that lasts. Plus, this great
cap is available for both young and young-at-heart.

Fabric: 100% cotton twill
Structure: Structured
Profile: Mid
Closure: Velcro

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

Port & Company ®  Six-Panel Unstructured Twill Cap.
C914

An unstructured version of our popular structured twill
cap, this value-priced style has a low profile and plenty
of colors to uniform the team.

Fabric: 100% cotton twill
Structure: Unstructured
Profile: Low
Closure: Velcro

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

PERSONALIZED NAME BADGES:

Pin Back:  $9.00 each

Magnetic Back:  $10.50 each



It is with great pleasure that Classic Creations, Inc. offers this
selection of quality, embroidered wearables along with
personalized name badges.

We specialize in providing personal customer service.

If you select a red item, the embroidered club logo will be in
white. 
 
If you select a white item, the embroidered club logo will be in
red.

Please note that embroidered items are non-returnable.

Allow 2-3 weeks for delivery.

Orders will be accumulated and processed at the end
of every month

If you would like your order shipped to
your home or business,

please call Classic Creations for
shipping charges (601-605-9600)



Phone If paying by check, make
payable to : Classic

Creations, Inc.If paying by credit card: VS/MC/AMEX/DISC
Expiration DateCredit Card Number

CVV NumberAddress

CityState

Zip Code

St yle Co lo r

K497 Red

XS

25.00

S

25.00

M

25.00

L

25.00

XL

25.00

2XL

27.00

3XL

29.00

4 XL

31.00

K497 White

XS

25.00

S

25.00

M

25.00

L

25.00

XL

25.00

2XL

27.00

3XL

29.00

4 XL

31.00

S608 Red/Light Stone

XS

20.00

S

20.00

M

20.00

L

20.00

XL

20.00

2XL

22.00

3XL

24 .00

4 XL

26 .00

5XL

28

6 XL

30

S608 White/ Light
Stone

XS

20.00

S

20.00

M

20.00

L

20.00

XL

20.00

2XL

22.00

3XL

24 .00

4 XL

26 .00

5XL

28.00

6 XL

30.00

SP10 Faded Blue*

XS

20.00

S

20.00

M

20.00

L

20.00

XL

20.00

2XL

22.00

3XL

24 .00

4 XL

26 .00

5XL

28.00

6 XL

30.00

SP10 Ink Blue*

XS

20.00

S

20.00

M

20.00

L

20.00

XL

20.00

2XL

22.00

3XL

24 .00

4 XL

26 .00

5XL

28.00

6 XL

30.00

5250 Deep Red

S

10.00

M

10.00

L

10.00

XL

10.00

2XL

12.00

3XL

14 .00

4 XL

16 .00

5XL

18.00

5250 White

S

10.00

M

10.00

L

10.00

XL

10.00

2XL

12.00

3XL

14 .00

4 XL

16 .00

5XL

18.00

CP80 Red

OSFA

9.95

Order Form
Classic Creations, Inc.
Karen Westwood
606 Stribling Road
Madison, MS 39110

601-605-9600

Date

Member Name:_____________________________________

Pro duct s



CP80 White

OSFA

9.95

C914 Red

OSFA

9.95

C914 White

OSFA

9.95

Personalized
Name
Badges:
Pin Back

OSFA

9.00

Personalized
Name
Badge:
Magnetic
Back

OSFA

10.50

Subtotal  

Add 7% sales tax

Total




