ANTIQUE VEHICLE CLUB OF MISSISSIPPI





5

AVAILABLE

COLORS:

Port Authority [®] Poly-Charcoal Blend Pique Polo. K497

Exceptionally comfortable, this polo has a UPF rating of 50 to resist UV rays and wicks moisture so you stay dry and comfortable all day long.

- 4.1-ounce, 100% polyester
- UPF rating of 50
- Double-needle stitching throughout
- Flat knit collar
- 3-button placket
- Dyed-to-match buttons
- Open hem sleeves
- Side vents

Adult Sizes: XS-4XL



AVAILABLE COLORS:



Port Authority ® Long Sleeve Easy Care Shirt. S608

This comfortable wash-and-wear shirt is indispensable for the workday. Wrinkle resistance makes this shirt a cut above the competition so you and your staff can be, too.

- 4.5-ounce, 55/45 cotton/poly
- Button-down collar
- Dyed-to-match buttons
- Left chest pocket
- Box back pleat
- Adjustable cuffs

Adult Sizes: XS-6XL



Wi



AVAILABLE

Port & Company $^{\scriptsize \textcircled{\tiny 8}}$ - Long Sleeve Value Denim Shirt. SP10

With sturdy construction, a generous cut and soft garment washing, our Value Denim Shirt won't stretch your budget.

- 6.5-ounce, 100% cotton
- Double-needle stitching throughout
- Button-down collar
- Horn-tone buttons
- Left chest pocket
- Button-through sleeve plackets
- Adjustable cuffs
- Shirttail hem
- Due to special finishing process, colors may vary.

Adult Sizes: XS-6XL



AVAILABLE COLORS:



Hanes[®] - Tagless[®] 100% Cotton T-Shirt. 5250

- 6-ounce, 100% ComfortSoft® cotton
- Tagless label
- Double-needle coverseamed crewneck
- Lay-flat collar
- Shoulder-to-shoulder taping
- Double-needle sleeves and hem.

Adult Sizes: S-3XL



Port & Company® - Six-Panel Twill Cap. CP80

It's no wonder this is one of our best-selling caps. Buckram lining not only makes for easy embroidery, but also ensures a classic shape that lasts. Plus, this great cap is available for both young and young-at-heart.

Fabric: 100% cotton twillStructure: StructuredProfile: MidClosure: Velcro



Port & Company $^{\circledR}$ Six-Panel Unstructured Twill Cap. C914

An unstructured version of our popular structured twill cap, this value-priced style has a low profile and plenty of colors to uniform the team.

Fabric: 100% cotton twillStructure: Unstructured

Profile: LowClosure: Velcro

PERSONALIZED NAME BADGES:

Pin Back: \$9.00 each

Magnetic Back: \$10.50 each

It is with great pleasure that Classic Creations, Inc. offers this selection of quality, embroidered wearables along with personalized name badges.

We specialize in providing personal customer service.

If you select a red item, the embroidered club logo will be in white.

If you select a white item, the embroidered club logo will be in red.

Please note that embroidered items are non-returnable.

Allow 2-3 weeks for delivery.

Orders will be accumulated and processed at the end of every month

If you would like your order shipped to your home or business, please call Classic Creations for shipping charges (601-605-9600)



Classic Creations, Inc. Karen Westwood 606 Stribling Road Madison, MS 39110

Order Form

601-605-9600

							Date	e			
Member Na	ame:										
Phone If paying by credit card: VS		VS/MC/AMEX/DI	If p	If paying by check, make payable to: Classic Creations, Inc.							
Credit Card Number					=	Expiration Date					
					=	C/	/V Numbe	r 🗔			
Address					_		Cit	, <u> </u>			
State											
							Zip Code	=			
Products											
Style	Color										
K497	Red	XS 25.00	S 25.00	M 25.00	25.00	XL 25.00	2XL 27.00	3XL 29.00	4 XL 31.00		
K497	White	XS 	S 25.00	M 25.00	25.00	XL 25.00	2XL 27.00	3XL 29.00	4 XL 31.00		
S608	Red/Light Ston	e XS 20.00	20.00	M 20.00	20.00	XL 20.00	2XL 22.00	3XL 24.00	4 XL 26.00	5XL 28	6 XL 30
S608	White/ Light Stone	XS 	20.00	M 20.00	20.00	XL 20.00	2XL 22.00	3XL 24.00	4 XL 26.00	5XL 	6 XL 30.00
SP10	Faded Blue*	XS 	20.00	M 20.00	20.00	XL 	2XL 	3XL 24.00	4 XL 26.00	5XL 	6 XL 30.00
SP10	Ink Blue*	XS 	\$ 20.00	M 20.00	20.00	XL 20.00	2XL 22.00	3XL 24.00	4 XL 26.00	5XL 	6 XL 30.00
5250	Deep Red	10.00	M 10.00	10.00	XL 10.00	2XL 12.00	3XL 14.00	4 XL 16.00	5XL 18.00		
5250	White	S 10.00	M 10.00	10.00	XL 10.00	2XL 12.00	3XL 14.00	4 XL 16.00	5XL 18.00		
CP80	Red	9.95									

CP80	White	9.95		
C914	Red	OSFA 9.95		
C914	White	OSFA 9.95		
Personalize Name Badges: Pin Back	d	9.00		
Personalize Name Badge: Magnetic Back	d	OSFA 10.50		
Add 7	Subtotal 7% sales tax Total			